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SERGI 
LÓPEZ

SERGI LÓPEZ

SERGI LÓPEZ

MARIO ATIENZA

MARIO ATIENZA
MARIO ATIENZA

SILVESTRE RODRÍGUEZ

FRANCISCO J. PRIEGO
MANUEL HEREDIA

FRANCISCO J. PRIEGO

SERGI LÓPEZ
RUBÉN SÁNCHEZ

RUBÉN SÁNCHEZ

STEPHEN COONEY

SERGI LÓPEZ
SERGI LÓPEZ

ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ

PABLO SÁNCHEZ

PABLO SÁNCHEZ
PEDRO J. ALARCÓN

PEDRO J. ALARCÓN

MICHELANGELO IAVERDINO

PABLO SÁNCHEZ
ÁLVARO GARCÍA

PABLO SÁNCHEZ

BRIAN CRAIG

PABLO RODRÍGUEZRICARDO MALLAVÍA

PABLO RODRÍGUEZ

BRIAN CRAIG
BRIAN CRAIG

MANUEL PRIEGO

VICENTE BONELL

JOSÉ ANIORTE

JOSÉ ANIORTE

SHAWN WESTONSHAWN WESTON

ARMANDO L. AZNAR

JOSÉ ANIORTE
JOSÉ ANIORTE

NACHO BAS

DANIEL GARCÍA

JAVIER MARROQUÍN
JAVIER MARROQUÍN

ÁNGEL GARCÍA

DANIEL GARCÍA
DANIEL GARCÍA

EUGENIO JIMÉNEZ

VICENTE BONELL

JOSÉ DIEZ
FRANCISCO ESCLAPEZ 

ALBERTO SEGURA

FRANCISCO ESCLAPEZ

JOSÉ DIEZ
JOSÉ DIEZ

VICENTE ESCLAPEZ

VICENTE BONELL

VICENTE BONELL
RICARDO GARCÍA

VICENTE BONELL

GERÓNIMO PALACIO
GERÓNIMO PALACIO

AYRTON NATH

PABLO SÁNCHEZ

JOSÉ ANIORTE

CUADRO MATCH PLAY 

PITCH & PUTT

CAMPEÓN
2 UP

4//3

3//1

1 UP

SUBCAMPEÓN

TERCERO

3//2

1 UP

CUARTO

3//1

4//2

4//2

4//3

4//2

3//1

3//2

1 UP

H 10

1 UP

3//2

H 10

1 UP

2 UP

2//1

3//1

3//2

1 UP
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H 10

2//1

3//2

3//2

4//3

5//3

1 UP

3//2


